Name
Enlisted

ErKase

Age at Entrance

DENYES

19 YRS. 7 MOS.

County
Served at

- GORDEN HAROLOD-
NAVY RECRUITING STATION DETROIT MICH.

Rate

HomeAEdress G011~ STEWART .._.STi

Service Number

Date

State

12-6-17

APPRENTICE ‘SEAMAN
. Town OWOSQO MlCH-

Served as

151-00-11

U SREK ¥,

NAVAL TRAINING STATION

GREAT LAKES ILL.

RECEIVING SHIP
PHILADELPHIA PA.
USS ALABAMA
RECEIVING SHIP AT

NORFOLK VA.
USS CAPE LOOKOUT

Remarks:

Date
Place

Discharge

InaeXX By

Library Bureau 26-1533 .4

12:-6-17

3-21-18
3-27=18

8-2-18
8-8-18

3-21-18

3-27-18
8-2-18

8-8-18
11-11-18

APPRENTICE SEAMA

SEAMAN 2ND. CLASS
SEAMAN

4-7-19 USS CAPE LOOKOUT AT BALTIMORE MD.

Rating at Discharge

COXSWAIN






